Position

Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Accounting Supervisor Placerville
Retired Annuitant

Placerville
Placerville
Placerville
Placerville
Planning Commissioner Placerville
Placerville
Placerville

Placerville

Department /
Subdivision

Finance

Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials

Total Wages

$14,298

$8,436
$8,436
$8,436
$2,933
$1,340
$1,260

$163

$163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,075

$2,503
$1,264
$836
$17,230
$3,451
$21,603
$0

$0



