Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer	Accounting Supervisor Retired Annuitant	Placerville	Finance	\$14,298	\$2,075
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$8,436	\$2,503
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$8,436	\$1,264
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$8,436	\$836
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$2,933	\$17,230
Council Member	Planning Commissioner	Placerville	Elected Officials	\$1,340	\$3,451
Mayor		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$1,260	\$21,603
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$163	\$0
Council Member		Placerville	Elected Officials	\$163	\$0